

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8346/2014

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY THROUGH ITS VICE CHAIRMAN Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMKUM GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8347/2014 (XIV-A)

Date : 08-05-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, AOR
Ms. Sonakshi Chaturvedi, Adv.Ms. Manika Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rony John, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Rungta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shivankur Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Pratiti Rungta, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Lata Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of August, 2024.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)